
USATF National One Hour Race Walk Championships
Gloucester MA
August 2, 2015

Men's  Lap Sheet
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400m 150 01:50 157 01:57 217 02:17 217 02:17 226 02:26 241 02:41 239 02:39 251 02:51 312 03:12
800m 339 03:39 01:49 354 03:54 01:57 438 04:38 02:21 440 04:40 02:23 459 04:59 02:33 528 05:28 02:47 528 05:28 02:49 547 05:47 02:56 627 06:27 03:15
1,200m 525 05:25 01:46 550 05:50 01:56 658 06:58 02:20 705 07:05 02:25 730 07:30 02:31 812 08:12 02:44 817 08:17 02:49 851 08:51 03:04 942 09:42 03:15
1,600m 712 07:12 01:47 748 07:48 01:58 921 09:21 02:23 933 09:33 02:28 1001 10:01 02:31 1056 10:56 02:44 1107 11:07 02:50 1154 11:54 03:03 1255 12:55 03:13
2,000m 902 09:02 01:50 948 09:48 02:00 1145 11:45 02:24 1203 12:03 02:30 1231 12:31 02:30 1331 13:31 02:35 1400 14:00 02:53 1459 14:59 03:05 1608 16:08 03:13
2,400m 1052 10:52 01:50 1149 11:49 02:01 1412 14:12 02:27 1435 14:35 02:32 1503 15:03 02:32 1609 16:09 02:38 1650 16:50 02:50 1807 18:07 03:08 1924 19:24 03:16
2,800m 1243 12:43 01:51 1351 13:51 02:02 1639 16:39 02:27 1406 14:06 59:31 1735 17:35 02:32 1851 18:51 02:42 1943 19:43 02:53 2118 21:18 03:11 2243 22:43 03:19
3,200m 1437 14:37 01:54 1600 16:00 02:09 1904 19:04 02:25 1940 19:40 05:34 2008 20:08 02:33 2133 21:33 02:42 2236 22:36 02:53 2428 24:28 03:10 2602 26:02 03:19
3,600m 1630 16:30 01:53 1512 15:12 59:12 2130 21:30 02:26 2214 22:14 02:34 2239 22:39 02:31 2418 24:18 02:45 2532 25:32 02:56 2742 27:42 03:14 2924 29:24 03:22
4,000m 1825 18:25 01:55 2020 20:20 05:08 2259 22:59 01:29 2451 24:51 02:37 2511 25:11 02:32 2707 27:07 02:49 2828 28:28 02:56 3057 30:57 03:15 3249 32:49 03:25
4,400m 2022 20:22 01:57 2231 22:31 02:11 2627 26:27 03:28 2730 27:30 02:39 2743 27:43 02:32 2956 29:56 02:49 3123 31:23 02:55 3413 34:13 03:16 3616 36:16 03:27
4,800m 2216 22:16 01:54 2441 24:41 02:10 2858 28:58 02:31 3013 30:13 02:43 3015 30:15 02:32 3243 32:43 02:47 3418 34:18 02:55 3732 37:32 03:19 3947 39:47 03:31
5,200m 2412 24:12 01:56 2651 26:51 02:10 3128 31:28 02:30 3248 32:48 02:35 3244 32:44 02:29 3526 35:26 02:43 3712 37:12 02:54 4053 40:53 03:21 4317 43:17 03:30
5,600m 2605 26:05 01:53 2901 29:01 02:10 3357 33:57 02:29 3524 35:24 02:36 3517 35:17 02:33 3814 38:14 02:48 4010 40:10 02:58 4416 44:16 03:23 4646 46:46 03:29
6,000m 2803 28:03 01:58 3110 31:10 02:09 3628 36:28 02:31 3758 37:58 02:34 3751 37:51 02:34 4104 41:04 02:50 4309 43:09 02:59 4739 47:39 03:23 5019 50:19 03:33
6,400m 3000 30:00 01:57 3320 33:20 02:10 3858 38:58 02:30 4026 40:26 02:28 4026 40:26 02:35 4351 43:51 02:47 4607 46:07 02:58 5104 51:04 03:25 5350 53:50 03:31
6,800m 3201 32:01 02:01 3528 35:28 02:08 4130 41:30 02:32 4254 42:54 02:28 4257 42:57 02:31 4642 46:42 02:51 4907 49:07 03:00 5429 54:29 03:25 5726 57:26 03:36
7,200m 3357 33:57 01:56 3735 37:35 02:07 4402 44:02 02:32 4526 45:26 02:32 4530 45:30 02:33 4935 49:35 02:53 5206 52:06 02:59 5756 57:56 03:27
7,600m 3552 35:52 01:55 3946 39:46 02:11 4635 46:35 02:33 4755 47:55 02:29 4801 48:01 02:31 5227 52:27 02:52 5505 55:05 02:59
8,000m 3748 37:48 01:56 4155 41:55 02:09 4907 49:07 02:32 2025 20:25 32:30 5033 50:33 02:32 5518 55:18 02:51 5803 58:03 02:58
8,400m 3944 39:44 01:56 4406 44:06 02:11 5140 51:40 02:33 5257 52:57 32:32 5304 53:04 02:31 5759 57:59 02:41
8,800m 4140 41:40 01:56 4618 46:18 02:12 5412 54:12 02:32 5524 55:24 02:27 5535 55:35 02:31
9,200m 4339 43:39 01:59 4828 48:28 02:10 5644 56:44 02:32 5758 57:58 02:34 5807 58:07 02:32
9,600m 4534 45:34 01:55 5040 50:40 02:12 5915 59:15 02:31
10,000m 4730 47:30 01:56 5249 52:49 02:09
10,400m 4928 49:28 01:58 5459 54:59 02:10
10,800m 5126 51:26 01:58 5706 57:06 02:07
11,200m 5321 53:21 01:55 5909 59:09 02:03
11,600m 5515 55:15 01:54
12,000m 5709 57:09 01:54
12,400m 5900 59:00 01:51

Partial lap 229 229 177 177 118 118 337 337 312 312 325 325 276 276 255 255 290 290 ###
Total Distance 12,629 12,629 11,377 11,377 9,718 9,718 9,537 9,537 9,512 9,512 8,725 8,725 8,276 8,276 7,455 7,455 7,090 7,090 ###
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USATF National One Hour Race Walk Championships
Gloucester MA
August 2, 2015

Women's  Lap Sheet
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400m 01:49 01:57 02:18 02:25 02:40 02:28 02:25
800m 03:38 01:49 04:00 02:03 04:31 02:13 04:47 02:22 05:25 02:45 05:00 02:32 05:00 02:35###
1,200m 05:25 01:47 06:04 02:04 06:46 02:15 07:09 02:22 08:09 02:44 07:38 02:38 07:37 02:37###
1,600m 07:12 01:47 08:12 02:08 09:03 02:17 09:27 02:18 10:52 02:43 10:19 02:41 10:20 02:43###
2,000m 09:01 01:49 10:21 02:09 11:20 02:17 11:48 02:21 13:29 02:37 12:59 02:40 13:03 02:43###
2,400m 10:51 01:50 12:34 02:13 13:39 02:19 14:10 02:22 16:05 02:36 15:38 02:39 15:53 02:50###
2,800m 12:41 01:50 14:48 02:14 15:58 02:19 16:31 02:21 18:41 02:36 18:21 02:43 18:43 02:50###
3,200m 14:33 01:52 17:05 02:17 18:17 02:19 18:54 02:23 21:17 02:36 21:03 02:42 21:34 02:51###
3,600m 16:25 01:52 19:22 02:17 20:35 02:18 21:18 02:24 23:54 02:37 23:50 02:47 24:30 02:56###
4,000m 18:17 01:52 21:42 02:20 22:57 02:22 23:43 02:25 26:31 02:37 26:39 02:49 27:15 02:45###
4,400m 20:18 02:01 23:58 02:16 25:18 02:21 26:07 02:24 29:09 02:38 29:33 02:54 30:05 02:50###
4,800m 22:21 02:03 26:15 02:17 27:43 02:25 28:32 02:25 31:47 02:38 32:37 03:04 32:54 02:49###
5,200m 24:19 01:58 28:39 02:24 30:05 02:22 30:59 02:27 34:25 02:38 35:17 02:40 35:43 02:49###
5,600m 26:08 01:49 30:57 02:18 32:29 02:24 33:27 02:28 37:03 02:38 38:10 02:53 38:35 02:52###
6,000m 28:00 01:52 33:14 02:17 34:55 02:26 35:55 02:28 39:41 02:38 41:09 02:59 41:24 02:49###
6,400m 29:55 01:55 35:30 02:16 37:23 02:28 38:25 02:30 42:17 02:36 44:05 02:56 44:13 02:49###
6,800m 31:48 01:53 37:51 02:21 39:51 02:28 40:52 02:27 44:50 02:33 47:00 02:55 47:06 02:53###
7,200m 33:42 01:54 40:14 02:23 42:19 02:28 43:21 02:29 47:27 02:37 49:59 02:59 50:00 02:54###
7,600m 35:35 01:53 42:40 02:26 44:47 02:28 45:52 02:31 49:58 02:31 52:46 02:47 52:54 02:54###
8,000m 37:28 01:53 45:02 02:22 47:18 02:31 48:22 02:30 52:21 02:23 55:31 02:45 55:53 02:59###
8,400m 39:24 01:56 47:22 02:20 49:50 02:32 50:51 02:29 54:39 02:18 58:16 02:45 58:45 02:52###
8,800m 41:17 01:53 49:43 02:21 52:20 02:30 53:23 02:32 57:01 02:22 ###
9,200m 43:16 01:59 52:06 02:23 54:52 02:32 55:54 02:31 59:23 02:22 ###
9,600m 45:20 02:04 54:33 02:27 57:26 02:34 58:20 02:26 ###
10,000m 47:19 01:59 56:54 02:21 59:59 02:33 ###
10,400m 49:14 01:55 59:08 02:14 ###
10,800m 51:10 01:56 ###
11,200m 52:55 01:45 ###
11,600m 54:56 02:01 ###
12,000m 56:58 02:02 ###
12,400m 58:37 01:39 ###

Partial lap 326 172 6 291 103 270 181 ###
Total Distance 12,726 10,572 10,006 9,891 9,303 8,670 8,581 ###
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